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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
14.7.2018 - 9:27 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 26.70 DUGONJIĆ Damir Kazan (RUS) 4.8.2015
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 27.74 STEVENS Peter John Dubaj/Dubai (UAE) 30.8.2013
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 29.39 KOSIRNIK Matic Ravne na Koroškem 29.7.2016
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 30.48 KNEZ Lovro Maribor 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 34.16 KNEZ Lovro Maribor 13.12.2014

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

Odprto

1. KAMZENOV Aibek 95 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ 28.79 732
2. VIAZZO Giacomo 97 Aquatic Center ITA 29.16 704
3. ALLIKVEE Martin 95 Estonia EST 30.00 647
4. BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 01 Aquatic Center ITA 30.20 634
5. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.71 603
6. ŠAPČANIN Amar 00 Sport Time, SA BIH 31.11 580
7. MEDVEŠEK Gal 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.66 550
8. HROVAT Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.15 525
9. MIKAC KNAPIĆ Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.72 498

10. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.63 459
11. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 33.65 458
12. ŠPENKO Žan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.70 456
13. ŠPRUK Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana SLO 33.75 454
14. OCVIRK Nik 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 33.84 450
15. MIJATOV Tin 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 33.92 447
16. VINTAR Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.00 444
17. KLEMENC Matic 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 34.05 442
18. JELEN Nejc 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 34.09 441
19. JANESKI Filip 98 Plivacki klub BETA - Skopje MKD 34.31 432
20. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.48 426
21. HYZOTY Hygert 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 34.70 418
22. BÖRÖCZ Martin 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 34.75 416
23. PIVETTA Riccardo 98 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 34.96 408
24. PŠENIČNIK Nejc 03 PK Radovljica SLO 35.41 393
25. PERKO Matija 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 36.10 371
26. POŽENEL Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 36.87 348
27. SEIFADINI Sam 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 38.00 318
28. SAFAR Siaman 04 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 38.47 306
29. MATKO MARCIUS Liam Einar 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 39.90 275
30. SMOLNIKAR Tevž 05 PK Radovljica SLO 39.97 273
31. RIHTMAN Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.08 271
32. NOVOSEL Nejc 03 PK Radovljica SLO 45.88 180
33. LAHARNAR Taras 09 PK Radovljica SLO 54.17 109
34. ROZMAN Marcel 07 PK Radovljica SLO 57.52 91
35. HAJDAREVIČ Emrah 08 PK Radovljica SLO 1:01.19 76
36. ROZMAN Patrick 10 PK Radovljica SLO 1:04.98 63
37. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica SLO 1:06.89 58

DNS DERKOSKI Filip 00 SWC Orion MKD
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje

C

1. BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 01 Aquatic Center ITA 30.20 634
2. ŠAPČANIN Amar 00 Sport Time, SA BIH 31.11 580
3. HROVAT Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.15 525
4. ŠPRUK Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana SLO 33.75 454
5. JELEN Nejc 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana SLO 34.09 441
6. BÖRÖCZ Martin 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 34.75 416

DNS DERKOSKI Filip 00 SWC Orion MKD

B

1. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.71 603
2. MEDVEŠEK Gal 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.66 550
3. GOLOBIČ Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 33.63 459
4. ZAVRTANIK Klemen 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 33.65 458
5. OCVIRK Nik 03 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 33.84 450
6. VINTAR Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.00 444
7. KLEMENC Matic 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 34.05 442
8. ČELIK Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 34.48 426
9. PŠENIČNIK Nejc 03 PK Radovljica SLO 35.41 393

10. PERKO Matija 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 36.10 371
11. POŽENEL Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 36.87 348
12. SEIFADINI Sam 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 38.00 318
13. RIHTMAN Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 40.08 271
14. NOVOSEL Nejc 03 PK Radovljica SLO 45.88 180

A

1. MIJATOV Tin 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 33.92 447
2. HYZOTY Hygert 04 Phoenix Asd ITA 34.70 418
3. SAFAR Siaman 04 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 38.47 306
4. MATKO MARCIUS Liam Einar 04 DVŠ Posejdon Celje SLO 39.90 275
5. SMOLNIKAR Tevž 05 PK Radovljica SLO 39.97 273
6. LAHARNAR Taras 09 PK Radovljica SLO 54.17 109
7. ROZMAN Marcel 07 PK Radovljica SLO 57.52 91
8. HAJDAREVIČ Emrah 08 PK Radovljica SLO 1:01.19 76
9. ROZMAN Patrick 10 PK Radovljica SLO 1:04.98 63

10. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica SLO 1:06.89 58
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